Spring Hills School 2023-2024
Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes are being

established. REMEMBER THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES.

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 1 AM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 2 AM

8:00 am FOREST AVE @ OAK ST [NE]

8:01 am HERITAGE & VALLEY [S]

8:02 am WALNUT & VALLEY [SE]

8:03 am 23W611 W WALNUT ST [S]

8:04 am 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE [N]
8:05 am 23W584 W TURNER AVE [N]

8:06 am 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE [S]
8:07 am 23W561 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

8:07 am 75 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

8:08 am WILLOW ST @ W ARDMORE AVE [SE]
8:09 am WILLOW ST @ WOODWORTH PL [E]
8:10 am 23W457 WOODWORTH PL [N]

8:10 am 23W523 WOODWORTH PL [N]

8:11 am 23W600 WOODWORTH PL [N]

8:12 am 400 WOODWORTH PL [N]

8:13 am 400 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

8:14 am 360 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

8:14 am 23W633 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

8:15 am 23W546 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

8:20 am SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

8:03 am 517 S ROSELLE RD (1st drive N of Walnut) [W]
8:03 am S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT [NW]
8:05 am 790 S ROSELLE RD [W]
only drive between Forest & Picton S/B
8:06 am 280 PICTON RD (23W647 on mailbox) [NW]
8:07 am PICTON & MENSCHING & ROSEDALE [NE]
800 Rosedale is 1st drive S of intersection
8:08 am 732 ROSEDALE AVE [E]
8:08 am FOREST AVE @ ROSEDALE RD
8:10 am 612 WEST END RD [NE}
8:10 am 611 WEST END RD [E]
8:11 am HERITAGE DR @ ROSEDALE RD [SW]
8:12 am 619 ROSEDALE RD [W]
8:13 am FOREST AVE @ OAK ST [SW]
8:14 am 115 FOREST AVE [S]
8:14 am 39 FOREST AVE [S]
8:20 am SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 3 AM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 4 AM

8:00 am 56 W GRANVILLE AVE [N]
8:01 am W GRANVILLE AVE @ MARION ST [NE]
8:03 am MARION ST @ W HATTENDORF AVE [NW]
8:04 am 156 W IRVING PARK RD [NE]

8:04 am 200 WILLIAMS ST [E]

8:05 am WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON [SE]

8:06 am W DEVON AVE @ MARION ST [SW]
8:07 am 27 W DEVON AVE [S]

8:08 am 24 ROSEMONT AVE |N]

8:09 am ROSEMONT AVE @ MARION ST [NE]
8:10 am LINCOLN ST @ W GRANVILLE AVE [W]
8:12 am 16 W. THORNDALE AVE [S]

8:13 am MARION ST @ W GLENLAKE AVE [SE]
8:14 am 204 N ROSELLE RD [W]

8:20 am DEST SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

7:57 am ROSEWOOD DR @ WATERFORD CT [W]
7:58 am ROSEWOOD DR @ NEWCASTLE DR [SE]
7:59 am NEWCASTLE DR @ BROOKSIDE DR [SW]
8:00 am 30 BROOKSIDE DR [W]

8:00 am RICHMOND DR @ HUDSON CT [W]

8:01 am RICHMOND DR @ RICHMOND CT [S]
8:03 am 77 CENTRAL AVE [S]

8:05 am CLARIA DR @ HILL ST [NE]

8:06 am ELM ST @ WILLOW ST [SW]

8:07 am 39 ELM ST [S]

8:08 am 114 S ROSELLE RD - DRIVEWAY B4 MAPLE [W]
8:09 am MAPLE AVE @ HILL ST [NE]

8:10 am 23W620 MAPLE AVE [N]

8:11 am MAPLE AVE @ WEST END RD [NE]

8:12 am WEST END RD @ MERIMAC CT [NW]
8:13 am W PINE ST @ HILL ST [SW]

8:14 am 22 W PINE ST [S]

8:20 am SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY




Spring Hills School 2023-2024
Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes are being

established. REMEMBER THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES.

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 5 AM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 6 AM

7:59 am 37 E THORNDALE AVE [S]

8:01 am E HATTENDORF AVE @ BOKELMAN ST [NE]
8:02 am E THORNDALE AVE @ WALTER DR [S]
8:03 am WALTER DR @ E GLENLAKE AVE [SE]

8:04 am 155 E. GRANVILLE AVE. [SW]

8.05 am 337 HILLSIDE DR [E]

8:06 am 390 HILLSIDE DR [E]

8:07 am EAST DEVON AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR
8:08 am 342/348 AMBLESIDE DR [W] STOP

8:09 am AMBLESIDE DR @ E GRANVILLE AVE [NW]
8:10 am 300 COUNTRYSIDE DR [N]

8:10 am E GRANVILLE AVE @ LAKESIDE DR [E]
8:11 am 210 N PROSPECT STREET [W]

8:12 am 221 E THORNDALE AVE {S]

8:13 am E THORNDALE AVE @ PARK LN [SW]

8:20 am SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

7:57 am S ROSELLE RD @ E ARDMORE AVE [SE]

7:59 am E ELM ST @ LYNFRED [NE]

8:00 am 225 MAIN ST [S]

8:01 am 112 SPRING ST [W]

8:02 am E MAPLE AVE @ S HOWARD AVE [NE]

8:04 am CATALPA AVE @ LOCUST LN [NW]

8:06 am RUSH ST AND ARDMORE/HOWARD [E]

8:07 am E BRYN MAWR AVE @ S PARK ST [N]

8:09 am E WALNUT ST @ ROSELLE MIDDLE ACCESS
[NE]

8:10 am SIEMS CIR @ CATINO CT [SW]

8:10 am SIEMS CIR E @ CALLERO CT [SW]

8:12 am SPRING ST @ CRESTWOOD DR [NW]

8:14 am FOSTER AVE @ GREENWOOD CT [NE]

8:15 am 641 S ROSELLE RD [E]

8:16 am E WALNUT ST @ WALNUT OAKS DR [SW]

8:20 am SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY




Spring Hills School 2023-2024
Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes are being

established. REMEMBER THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES.

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 1 PM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 2 PM

3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY
3:38 pm FOREST AVE @ OAK ST [NE]

3:39 pm HERITAGE & VALLEY [S]

3:40 pm WALNUT & VALLEY [SE]

3:41 pm 23W611 W WALNUT ST [S]

3:42 pm 23W537/23W542 W TURNER AVE [N]
3:43 pm 23W584 W TURNER AVE [N] STOP (7) 1
3:44 pm 23W610 /23W611 BRYN MAWR AVE [S]
3:45 pm 23W561 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

3:45 pm 75 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S] STOP

3:46 pm 23W411 W BRYN MAWR AVE [S]

3:47 pm WILLOW ST @ W ARDMORE AVE [SE]
3:47 pm WILLOW ST @ WOODWORTH PL [E]
3:48 pm 23W457 WOODWORTH PL [N]

3:49 pm 23W523 WOODWORTH PL [N]

3:50 pm 23W600 WOODWORTH PL [N]

3:51 pm 400 WOODWORTH PL [N]

3:52 pm 400 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

3:52 pm 23W633 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

3:53 pm 23W546 W ARDMORE AVE [S]

3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY
3:39 pm S ROSELLE RD @ W WALNUT CT [NW]
3:40 pm 790 S ROSELLE RD [W]
only drive between Forest & Picton S/B
3:42 pm 280 PICTON RD (23W647 on mailbox) [NW]
3:43 pm PICTON & MENSCHING & ROSEDALE [NE]
800 Rosedale is 1st drive S of intersection
3:43 pm 732 ROSEDALE AVE [E]
3:44 pm FOREST AVE @ ROSEDALE RD [NE]
3:45 pm 619 WEST END RD [NE]
3:46 pm 611 WEST END RD [E]
3:47 pm HERITAGE DR @ ROSEDALE RD [SW]
3:48 pm 619 ROSEDALE RD [W]
3:49 pm FOREST AVE @ OAK ST [SW]
3:50 pm 115 FOREST AVE [S]
3:50 pm 39 FOREST AVE [S]

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 3 PM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 4 PM

3:20 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY
3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

3:39 pm 56 W GRANVILLE AVE [N]

3:40 pm W GRANVILLE AVE @ MARION ST [NE]
3:42 pm MARION ST @ W HATTENDORF AVE [NW]
3:42 pm 156 W IRVING PARK RD [NE]

3:43 pm 200 WILLIAMS ST [E]

3:44 pm WILLIAMS ST @ DEVON [SE]

3:45 pm W DEVON AVE @ MARION ST [SW]

3:46 pm 27 W DEVON AVE [S]

3:47 pm 24 ROSEMONT AVE [N]

3:48 pm ROSEMONT AVE @ MARION ST [NE]

3:49 pm LINCOLN ST @ W GRANVILLE AVE [W]
3:50 pm W HATTENDORF AVE @ MARION ST [SW]
3:51 pm 16 W. THORNDALE AVE [S]

3:52 pm MARION ST @ W GLENLAKE AVE [SE]
3:54 pm 204 N ROSELLE RD [W]

3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY
3:40 pm ROSEWOOD DR @ WATERFORD CT [SE]

3:42 pm ROSEWOOD DR @ NEWCASTLE DR [SE]

3:43 pm NEWCASTLE DR @ BROOKSIDE DR [SW]

3:43 pm 30 BROOKSIDE DR [W]

3:44 pm RICHMOND DR @ HUDSON CT [W]

3:45 pm RICHMOND DR @ RICHMOND CT [S]

3:47 pm 77 CENTRAL AVE [S]

3:49 pm CLARIA DR @ HILL ST [NE]

3:50 pm ELM ST @ WILLOW ST [SW]

3:51 pm 39 ELM ST [S]

3:52 pm 114 S ROSELLE RD - DRIVEWAY B4 MAPLE [W]
3:53 pm MAPLE AVE @ HILL ST [NE]

3:53 pm 23W620 MAPLE AVE [N]

3:55 pm MAPLE AVE @ WEST END RD [NE]

3:55 pm WEST END RD @ MERIMAC CT [NW]

3:57 pm W PINE ST @ HILL ST [SW]

3:58 pm 22 W PINE ST [S]




Spring Hills School 2023-2024
Please make sure your child is at the bus stop at least 7 minutes before the scheduled time while routes are being

established. REMEMBER THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES.

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 5 PM

SPRING HILLS BUS ROUTE 6 PM

3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY
3:39 pm 37 E THORNDALE AVE [S]

3:40 pm E HATTENDORF AVE @ BOKELMAN ST [NE]
3:42 pm E THORNDALE AVE @ WALTER DR [S]

3:43 pm WALTER DR @ E GLENLAKE AVE [SE]

3:44 pm 155 E. GRANVILLE AVE. [SW]

3:45 pm 337 HILLSIDE DR [E]

3:45 pm 390 HILLSIDE DR [E]

3:46 pm EAST DEVON AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR [SW]
3:48 pm 342/348 AMBLESIDE DR [W]

3:48 pm AMBLESIDE DR @ E GRANVILLE AVE [NW]
3:49 pm 300 COUNTRYSIDE DR [N]

3:50 pm E GRANVILLE AVE @ LAKESIDE DR [E]

3:51 pm 210 N PROSPECT STREET [W]

3:52 pm 221 E THORNDALE AVE [S]

3:53 pm E THORNDALE AVE @ PARK LN [SW]

3:35 pm SPRING HILLS ELEMENTARY

3:36 pm SPRING ST @ CRESTWOOD DR [NW]

3:38 pm FOSTER AVE @ GREENWOOD CT [NE]

3:39 pm 641 S ROSELLE RD [E]

3:40 pm E WALNUT ST @ WALNUT OAKS DR [SW]

3:41 pm SIEMS CIR @ CATINO CT [SW]

3:42 pm SIEMS CIR E @ CALLERO CT [SW]

3:43 pm E WALNUT ST @ ROSELLE MIDDLE ACCESS
[NE]

3:45 pm E BRYN MAWR AVE @ S PARK ST [SW]

3:46 pm RUSH ST AND ARDMORE/HOWARD [SW]

3:48 pm 319 CATALPA AVENUE [S]

3:48 pm CATALPA AVE @ LOCUST LN [S]

3:51 pm E ARDMORE AVE @ S ROSELLE RD [NE]

3:53 pm E ELM ST @ LYNFRED [NE]

3:54 pm 225 MAIN ST [S]

3:55 pm 112 SPRING ST [W]

3:56 pm E MAPLE AVE @ S HOWARD AVE [NE]




